The delegation of selling Chametz has to be given

¢ NER

HAMIZRACH

ORTHODOX SEPHARDIC SYNAGOGUE

1858 Lavista Road, NE Atlanta, GA 30329
(404) 315-9020 Fax (404) 745-0534

www.nerhamizrach.org

Pesach Schedule 5778

Search for Chametz Thursday night,

March 29 - not before 8:30 PM

to the Rabbi NO LATER than
Friday, (March 30) 11:00 AM

nee 27y
M3 YN

Erev Pesach, Friday March 30

Shacharit (followed by Siyum)
Latest time to eat chametz
Latest time to burn/own chametz

Mincha

Candle Lighting
Earliest time to start the Seder

neesT ’N

Pesach, Shabbat March 31

Shacharit
Mincha

Candle Lighting
Earliest time to start the Seder

neeT ‘2
Sunday, April 1 MY N
Shacharit
Mincha

Yom Tov ends

2 e

[+ 4"’" e ®

r?-., o“ﬁ:?—:—‘
S

Iag 2

8:00 am
11:13 am
12:28 pm

7:30 pm

7:39 pm

8:35 pm

8:30 am
7:25 pm
8:35 pm
8:35 pm

8:30 am
7:40 pm
8:35 pm

TR ST N

Monday, April 2 MwD 2
Shacharit
Mincha / Arvit

TPYAR N /2

Tuesday, April 3 MY ")
Shacharit
Mincha / Arvit

TR S

Wednesday, April 4 MY T
Shacharit
Mincha

TR S

Thursday, April 5 MWD N
Shacharit

Eruv Tavshilin/yp9wan ayy
Mincha

Candle Lighting

neea N

Friday, April 6 MY N
Shacharit

Mincha

Candle Lighting

neeT 'n

Shabbat , April 7 MY
Shacharit

Mincha

Yom Tov ends

Chametz may be eaten after:

gig="!

8:00 am
7:40 pm

8:00 am
7:40 pm

8:00 am
7:40 pm

8:30 am

7:40 pm
7:43 pm

8:30 am
7:40 pm
7:43 pm

8:30 am
7:10 pm
8:40 pm
8:40 pm


http://www.nerhamizrach.org/

