

1858 Lavista Road, NE Atlanta, GA 30329 (404) 315-9020 Fax (404) 745-0534 www.nerhamizrach.org

Pesach Schedule 5778 Search for Chametz Thursday night, March 29 - not before 8:30 PM		<u>חול המועד Monday, April 2</u> לעומר Shacharit	ב- ב 8:00 am
		Mincha / Arvit	7:40 pm
The delegation of selling Chametz has to be given to the Rabbi <u>NO LATER</u> than Friday, (March 30) 11:00 AM		<u>חול המועד</u> Tuesday, April 3 Shacharit Mincha / Arvit	
ערב פסח תענית בטרות <u>Erev Pesach, Friday March 30</u> Shacharit (followed by Siyum)	8:00 am	אול המועד (<u>Wednesday, April 4</u> Shacharit Mincha	
Latest time to eat chametz Latest time to burn/own chametz Mincha Candle Lighting Earliest time to start the Seder	11:13 am 12:28 pm 7:30 pm 7:39 pm 8:35 pm	תל' המוער Thursday, April 5 Shacharit Eruv Tavshilin/ערוב תבשילין Mincha Candle Lighting	ר' דר ה'' 8:30 am 7:40 pm 7:43 pm
Pesach, Shabbat March 31 Shacharit Mincha Candle Lighting Earliest time to start the Seder	8:30 am 7:25 pm 8:35 pm 8:35 pm	הפסח <u>Friday, April 6</u> Shacharit Mincha Candle Lighting	
ב' דפסח 'ב Sunday, April 1 Shacharit Mincha Yom Tov ends	8:30 am 7:40 pm 8:35 pm	אבר <u>אומר 'Shabbat , April 7</u> Shacharit Mincha Yom Tov ends Chametz may be eaten after:	

